LONG BEACH REDEVELOPMENT ABENDY	City of Long Beach 411 West Ocean Boulevard Long Beach, CA 90802					
File #:	08-005R Version: 1 Name: Adopt a resolution designating Craig Beck Executive Director of the Redevelopment Agency and authorizing the execution of such resolution.				evelopment Agency	
Туре:	RDA-Resolution		Status:	Adopted	Adopted	
File created:	1/3/2	2008	In control:	Redevelopment Agency Boar	ď	
On agenda:	1/7/2	2008	Final action	: 1/7/2008		
Title:	Adopt a resolution designating Craig Beck, Executive Director of the Redevelopment Agency; and authorizing the execution of such resolution.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 010708rda.ltem2					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
1/7/2008	1	Redevelopment Agency E	Board	approve recommendation and ado	pt Pass	